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REGISTER ONLINE
www.apma4u.org/scholarship-golf

2023 Membership Directory

As we enter 2023, I am glad to present the APMA Annual Membership Directory. I hope you find it to be an excellent resource.

Be sure to keep it somewhere safe and get rid of any old directories so that you are working with current information.

I look forward to working with you this year on the important goals of the united Arizona fuel industry.

Thank you for your support of and participation in the association!

Best regards,

Jess Miller
APMA President
Miller Oil Company & Diamond Trucking

Message from the President
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2023  MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY
7-Eleven Inc.
700 Washington St., Ste. 310
Denver, CO 80203
Kathryn Works
 303-861-4482
 kathryn.works@7-11.com

ADD Systems
6 Laurel Dr.
Flanders, NJ 07836
John Coyle
 973-584-4026, ext. 1312
 coylej@addsys.com
575 Miramar Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94112
Regina Balistreri
 800-922-0972, ext. 1317
 balistreri@addsys.com

Altria Group  
Distributing Company

1939 SE Sherrett St.
Portland, OR 97202
Donna Golshan
 206-985-7777
 donna.s.golshan@altria.com

Arizona Food  
Marketing Alliance

120 E Pierce St.
Phoenix, AZ 85004
Mark Miller
 602-252-9761
 mmiller@afmaaz.org

Arizona Fuel Distributors
2727 W Baseline Rd., Ste. 13
Tempe, AZ 85283
Jason Davis – APMA Officer
 602-437-4515
 jason@azfueldistributors.com
Nick Herbert
 nick@azfueldistributors.com

Atlas
9185 S Farmer Ave., Ste. 111
Tempe, AZ 85284
Phil Schneider
 480-355-4658
 phillip.schneider@ 

oneatlas.com
Teresa Harris
 480-355-4670
 teresa.harris@oneatlas.com
 Cell: 602-723-4320

AZTech Petroleum Services
4440 Able Dr.
Kingman, AZ 86409
Paul Tucker
 928-757-8787
 ptucker.aztech@frontier.com

B&B Construction  
and Excavating

P.O. Box 20516
Wickenburg, AZ 85358
Dave Carlson
 708-259-4080
 dcarlson@bbconstinc.com

Ballard Spahr LLP
1 E. Washington St., Ste. 2300
Phoenix, AZ 85004
David J. Armstrong –  

APMA Director
 602-798-5400
 armstrongd@ballardspahr.com

Baron Fuels Inc.
20343 N. Hayden Rd.,  

Ste. 105-30
Scottsdale, AZ 85255
Cheryl Wood
 928-246-5838
 cwood@baronfuelsinc.com

Bell Bank
2710 E. Camelback Rd.
Phoenix, AZ 85016
Desirae Outcalt
 480-339-8563
 doutcalt@bell.bank

Bennett Oil Company
810 E. Sheldon St.
Prescott, AZ 86301
Lenora Bateman  –  

APMA Director
 lenora@bennettoil.com
Susie Ingram
 928-445-1181
 susie@bennettoil.com

Blaes Environmental
45 E. Monterey Way
Phoenix, AZ 85012
Dan Blaes
 602-728-0707
 dblaes@ 

blaesenvironmental.com

Bowlin Travel Centers
150 Louisiana Blvd. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87108
Julie Story
 575-541-4101
 jstory@bowlintc.com

Bureau Veritas
1201 N. 54th Ave., Ste. 118
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Tom White
 602-272-5103
 tom.white@bureauveritas.com

CalClean Inc.
P.O. Box 277
Skull Valley, AZ 86338
Jim Rodkey
 760-567-1295
 jrodkey22@gmail.com
1790 N. Case St.
Orange, CA 92865
Noel Shenoi
 714-936-2706
 noelshenoi@calclean.com

Caljet
5601 W. Van Buren St.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Dave Alexander – APMA Officer
 602-272-5522
 tridave@caljet.com
Jim Brown
 602-272-5522
 jim@caljet.com
Mark Ellery
 602-272-5522
 mark@caljet.com
Rich Tarnopolski
 602-272-5522
 richt@thejetcompanies.com
Tracy Gahan
 602-272-5522
 tracy.gahan@caljet.com

Calvert Oil Co.
P.O. Box 608
Buckeye, AZ 85326
Alan Calvert – APMA Director
 623-386-4711
 calvertoil@aol.com

Canyon de Chelly Fuels
1509 E. Butler Ave.
Flagstaff, AZ 86001
Todd Flores – APMA Director
 928-214-8143
 tflores@picnrun.com
Ed Flores
 928-214-8143
 eflores@picnrun.com

Chevron Products Co.
P.O. Box 10397
Fullerton, CA 92838
Greg Hardy
 925-819-2775
 gregoryhardy@chevron.com
10632 N. Scottsdale Rd., B-427
Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Roy Lawson
 602-315-6909
 roylawson@chevron.com

Christensen Inc.
1060 Jadwin Ave.
Richland, WA 99352
Ivy Gamboa
 213-270-5790
 ivy.gamboa@ 

christensenusa.com
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Circle K Stores Inc.
1130 W. Warner Rd.
Tempe, AZ 85284
Kyle Cassidy – APMA Director
 602-728-3680
 kcassidy@circlek.com

Coastal Transport
1214 S. 51st Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Bob Beard
 800-888-3694
 robert.beard@yahoo.com

Cochise Companies
333 Black Canyon Hwy.
Phoenix, AZ 85009
Apryl Erekson – APMA Director
 602-272-0911
 apryl@cochise-az.com

Colorado Petroleum dba 
Arizona Petroleum

1015 S. Cherry Ave.
Tucson, AZ 85719-6818
Jerry Kachenko
 520-623-4721
 jerryk@colopetro.com
Colorado Office: 
 303-294-0302

Core-Mark Intl.
855 Wigwam Pkwy.
Henderson, NV 89014
Scott Cosby
 702-251-5603
 scott.cosby@core-mark.com

Crest Insurance
2000 S. Colorado Blvd.,  

Ste. 11100
Denver, CO 80222
Jeff Kahns
 720-542-9160
 jkahns@crestins.com
7272 E. Indian School Rd.,  

Ste. 375
Scottsdale, AZ 85251
Jeremy Tom
 jtom@crestins.com

Crompco
21 Huckleberry Holw.
Suffield, CT 6078
Bill Jenkins
 860-668-4643
 bill.jenkins@crompco.com

D&H United Fueling  
Solutions Inc.

12100 Crownpoint Dr., Ste. 110
San Antonio, TX 78233
Bill Reichhold
 breichhold@dh-united.com
Sid Jenkins
 505-235-9005
 sjenkins@dh-united.com

DC Carriers Inc.
2045 N. Davis Ranch Rd.
Willcox, AZ 85643
David Mink
 520-384-6414
 dc_carriers@yahoo.com

Denmar Corporation  
dba DenMart  
Convenience Stores

P.O. Box 13117
Scottsdale, AZ 85267
Stephen Austin
 480-367-0800
 ihavegas@cox.net

Desert Refined  
Products Transport

831 S. 59th Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
John Shreiner
 602-305-7202
 john@desertrpt.com

Diamond Trucking
5701 W. Van Buren St.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
PJ Miller
 pjmiller@ 

diamondtrucking.net
Jess Miller – APMA Officer
602-278-7399
jessmiller@diamondtrucking.net

Eaton Sales & Service LLC
3420 W. Whitton Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85017
Chuck Brockman
 602-415-3394
 chuckb@eatonmetal.com
Johnny Gage
 602-415-3394
 johnnyg@eatonmetal.com
JR Roberts
 602-415-3394
 jroberts@eatonmetal.com

Emergency Environmental 
Services

563 E. Juanita Ave.
Mesa, AZ 85204
Nick Christofferson
 480-809-4687
 nickc@emergencyenv.com

EnCore Consulting
950 W. Elliot Rd., Ste. 116
Tempe, AZ 85284
Lynn Niewiadomski
 480-258-1778
 lynn@encore-consulting.net

Environmental Technology Inc.
2541 E. University Dr.
Phoenix, AZ 85034
John P. Kennedy
 602-267-1900
 jkennedy@entech-us.com

Federated Insurance
9001 Airport Fwy., Ste. 500
North Richland, TX 76180
Cody Schumacher
 785-608-6309
 clschumacher@fedins.com
5701 W. Talavi Blvd., Ste. 200
Glendale, AZ 85306
Gabriel Chepke
 330-503-2676
 gcmchepke@fedins.com

FM Fuel & Resources
133 Caddo Dr.
Abilene, TX 79602
Michael Davis
 325-676-3835
 michael.davis@fmfr.com
 Cell: 325-660-0197

Four Corners Petroleum
16772 W. Bell Rd., Ste. 110-104
Surprise, AZ 85374
Steve Moreland
 602-492-8030
 fourcornerspetro1@gmail.com

FR8 Enterprises
P.O. Box 50640
Parks, AZ 86018
Shawn Frate – APMA Director
 928-814-2993
 fr8enterprises@gmail.com

Franklin Fueling Systems
3760 Marsh Rd.
Madison, WI 53718
Andrew Knapp
 608-838-5685
 knapp@franklinfueling.com
10622 Clarkeville Way
Parker, CO 80134
Matt Smith
 720-201-8621
 smith@franklinfueling.com

GPM Empire
8350 N. Central Expy.,  

Ste. M2185
Dallas, TX 75206
Diamond Vinson
 214-531-9418
 dvinson@ 

empirepetroleum.com
Todd Dixon
 512-423-6812
 tdixon@ 

empirepetroleum.com

Groendyke Transport
5404 Ravensthorpe Dr.
Allen, TX 75002
Jim Hoelker
 214-310-3505
 jhoelker@groendyke.com
4907 S. 35th Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85041
Randy Bloom
 602-272-2785
 rbloom@groendyke.com

HF Sinclair
20860 N. Tatum Blvd., Ste. 150
Phoenix, AZ 85050
Tad Miller
 480-256-1986
 tad.miller@hfsinclair.com
 Cell: 480-276-5329
Trent Anderson –  

APMA Director
 480-256-1992
 trent.anderson@ 

hfsinclair.com
 Cell: 303-570-1006
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Huguenot Fuels
612 Cape Romain Rd.
Charleston, SC 29492
Jeffrey Griffin
 jmgriffin@huguenotfuels.com
Taylor Wilson
 843-937-0008
 twilson@huguenotfuels.com

Indigo Energy
P.O. Box 2535
Gainesville, GA 30503
David Mansfield
 678-314-1696
 dmansfield@ 

indigoenergy.com
222 Main St.
Gainesville, GA 30501

iRely
4242 Flagstaff Cv.
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
Mikayla Pacy
 978-886-6773
 mikayla.pacy@irely.com

Jackson Energy
3450 Commercial Ct.
Meridian, ID 83642
Jim Tidwell – APMA Director
 480-482-0662
 jim.tidwell@ 

jacksonenergyco.com
Tony Stone
 208-888-6064
 tony.stone@ 

jacksonenergyco.com

Jaco Oil
P.O. Box 82515
Bakersfield, CA 93380
Rich Abel
 richa@fastrip.com

JF Petro Group
407 S. 107th Ave., Bldg. C-42
Tolleson, AZ 85353
Howard Smith
 602-278-3000
 howards@ansdistributing.com
 Cell: 602-315-4504

KAG West
6045 W. Washington St.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Jon Andrew
 800-969-9247
 jon.andrew@thekag.com
Kevin Hogan
 480-202-4001
 kevin.hogan@thekag.com

KE Design LLC
1743 E. McNair Dr.
Tempe, AZ 85283
Nicole Lynam
 480-839-9207
 nlynam@k-eng.com

Kellerstrass Oil Company
P.O. Box 22030
Salt Lake City, UT 84122-0030
Craig Kellerstrass
 801-392-9516
 ckellerstrass@ 

kellerstrassoil.com

Little America Hotel
2515 E. Butler Ave.
Flagstaff, AZ 86004
Fred Reese
 928-779-7910
 freese@ 

flagstaff.littleamerica.com

Marathon Petroleum 
Corporation

1250 W. Washington St.,  
Ste. 401

Tempe, AZ 85281
Bob Garcia
 602-286-1684
 rsgarcia@ 

marathonpetroleum.com
James Marker
 602-286-1681
 jmmarker@

marathonpetroleum.com
Vu Nguyen
 602-286-1521
 vtnguyen@

marathonpetroleum.com
1076 Ocean Dock Rd.
Anchorage, AK 99517
Casey Sullivan – APMA Director
 907-261-7221
 csullivan1@

marathonpetroleum.com
257 E 200 S
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Reed Massey
 801-715-4335
 rjmassey@

marathonpetroleum.com

Massey’s Truck & Tank Repair
1429 S. 59th Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Lezli Massey
 602-269-7045
 masseys1429@aol.com

Maverik
185 S. State St., Ste. 800
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
Ben Roberts
 801-656-7326
 ben.roberts@maverik.com
Holly Robb
 801-683-3624
 holly.robb@maverik.com
Kyle Call
 801-550-7731
 kyle.call@maverik.com

McLane Co.
4747 McLane Pkwy.
Temple, TX 76504
Matthew Steib
 480-298-8951
 matthew.steib@mclaneco.com
Neftali Garcia
 254-771-7500

McNeece Bros. Oil Co. Inc.
P.O. Box 128
Yuma, AZ 85366
Robert McNeece
 928-782-6543
 robert@mcneecebros.com

MCS Distributing/ 
Van De Pol Petroleum

3939 W. Washington St.
Phoenix, AZ 85009
Curtis Thornhill
 602-258-0122
 curtis@ineedoil.com
Morgan Maddox
 602-258-0122, ext. 3517
 morgan@ineedoil.com
Tom Van De Pol
 602-258-0122
 tom@ineedoil.com

MGK Logistics
P.O. Box 6285
Buckeye, AZ 85338
Molinda Kirkpatrick
 602-692-5819
 molinda@mgklogistics.com

Miller Oil Company
5701 W. Van Buren St.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Paul Dumas
 928-300-7901
 pdumas@miller-oil.com
Tyler Herzog
 480-617-4750
 therzog@miller-oil.com
Jess Miller – APMA Officer
 602-278-7399
 jessmiller@ 

diamondtrucking.net

MJG Gas Station Specialists
24828 N. 56th Dr.
Glendale, AZ 85310
Michael Green
 623-931-5086
 mike@mjgspecialistsaz.com

MP Environmental  
Services Inc.

3045 S. 51st Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Chadd Hendon
 602-769-2802
 chendon@mpenviro.com

Musket Corporation
10601 N. Pennsylvania Ave.
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
Tom Kirby
 405-242-2412
 tom.kirby@loves.com
2929 Allen Pkwy., #4100
Houston, TX 77019
Taylor Ford
 210-291-7219
 taylor.ford@musketcorp.com

2023  MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY
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NFP
17100 N. 67th Ave., Ste. 700
Glendale, AZ 85308
Lisa Sturgill
 623-866-4590
 lsturgill@nfp.com
Tina Yont
 623-234-8596
 tina.yont@nfp.com

Northwest Pump & Equipment
202 S. 29th St.
Phoenix, AZ 85034
Bob Dawdy
 bdawdy@nwpump.com
John Dawdy
 602-484-7944
 john.dawdy@nwpump.com
Matt McDonald
 602-484-7944
 matthew.mcdonald@

nwpump.com
1991 E. Ajo Way
Tucson, AZ 85713
Chris Nunez
 chris.nunez@nwpump.com
Joe Picchioni
 520-628-7867
 jpicchioni@nwpump.com

Offen Petroleum
5100 E. 78th Ave.
Commerce City, CO 80022
Aaron Hackerott
 303-297-3835
 ahackerott@offenpetro.com
Bill Gallagher
 303-297-3835
 bgallagher@offenpetro.com
Danny Sells
 303-297-3835
 dsells@offenpetro.com
321 N. Old Hwy. 91
Hurricane, UT 84737
Darin Snow
 435-628-4141
 dsnow@offenpetro.com
1232 E. Broadway Rd., Ste. 101
Tempe, AZ 85282
Josh Kinsey – APMA Officer
 480-448-2292
 jkinsey@offenpetro.com

One Stop Market and  
Service Center

6702 W. Indian School Rd.
Phoenix, AZ 85033
Sam Abusada
 623-236-5692
 salabusada@gmail.com

OPW
Bryan Sommerville
 970-388-9076
 bryan.somerville@ 

opwglobal.com

Patriot Capital
3565 Piedmont Rd. NE, Bldg. 1, 

Ste. 430
Atlanta, GA 30305
Geoff Smith
 404-915-9749
 geoff.smith@ 

patcapfinance.com

Payment Alliance International
2440 E. Germann Rd., Ste. 13
Chandler, AZ 85286
Matt Lawson
 602-399-2383
 matt.lawson@gopai.com

Petroleum Card Services
2243 Park Pl., #C
Minden, NV 89423
Michelle Griswold
 866-427-7297, ext. 150
 michelleb@pcs4fuel.com

Petroleum Marketing 
Equipment

7307 S. Harl Ave., Ste. 7
Tempe, AZ 85283
Ren Bevell
 602-760-5492
 rbevell@pmeco.net
 Cell: 480-262-2093

Phoenix National  
Laboratories Inc.

2837 E. Chambers St.
Phoenix, AZ 85040
Rick Viduka
 602-431-8887
 rick@pnltest.com

Pioneer Distributing Co.
1300 N. 24th Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85009
Sally Voyles
 602-278-2693
 sally@pioneerdistributing.com
Tiffany Melia
 602-278-2693
 tiffany@ 

pioneerdistributing.com

PMMIC Insurance
2894 106th St., Ste. 220
Urbandale, IA 50323
Brian Wiegert
 855-231-5560
 bjw@roundsassociates.com
Jennifer Engle
 855-231-5560
 jengle@pmmic.com

Pro Petroleum
P.O. Box 6761
Phoenix, AZ 86009
Brian Hester
 800-791-4939
 bhester@propetroleum.com
Mark Lytle
 602-224-9700
 mlytle@propetroleum.com
Matt Johnson
 mattj@propetroleum.com

PT Risk Management  
Services Ltd.

10621 S. 51st St., #101
Phoenix, AZ 85044-5207
Frank Thompson
 480-893-8228
 frankt@ptrisk.com

QuikTrip Corporation
4705 S. 129th East Ave.
Tulsa, OK 74134
Michael Junk
 918-615-7408
 mjunk@quiktrip.com

Red Mesa Trading Co.
501 Airport Dr., Ste. 100
Farmington, NM 87401
Craig Callaway
 505-564-6804
 callaway@redmesa.com
Robert Moss
 505-564-6804
 rgmoss@redmesa.com

RelaDyne – New West Oil
4440 W. Tom Murray Ave.
Glendale, AZ 85301
Tim Genrich
 602-759-5559
 tim.genrich@reladyne.com

Renewable Energy Group
416 S. Bell Ave.
Ames, IA 50010
Courtney Danzer
 515-239-8479
 courtney.danzer@regi.com
5016 E. Robin Ln.
Phoenix, AZ 85054
Harry Allen
 602-919-4506
 harry.allen@regi.com

Retired
Troy Little – APMA Director
 520-298-8929
 troy@littlegrp.com

Reynolds American Inc.  
Trade Marketing  
Services Company

401 N. Main St.
Winston-Salem, NC 27102
Julie Ely
 520-490-5328
 elyj@rjrt.com
Matt Domingo
 336-741-1486
 domingm@rjrt.com
Tom Bunting
 630-310-4026
 buntint@rjrt.com

Rice-Christ Inc.
540 S. West Rd., #21
Wickenburg, AZ 85390
Dave Burgoon
 623-687-8635
 daveb@rice-christ.com

2023  MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY
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Rio Colorado Fueling Systems
P.O. Box 10346
San Luis, AZ 85349
Eric Jones
 928-722-0035
 eric@rcfueling.com

Rio Rico Auto Service Center
P.O. Box 4169
Rio Rico, AZ 85648
Javier Gamez
 520-281-8501
 javier@rioricochevron.com

ROC
1055 E. Topeka St.
Kingman, AZ 86401
Charles Grigg
 702-382-5866
 charlesr@rebeloil.com
2200 S. Highland Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89109
Jason Case
 702-382-5866
 jasoncase@rebeloil.com

SC Fuels
1646 N. Litchfield Rd., Ste. 105
Goodyear, AZ 85395
Breeann Nicolaisen
 800-651-8616
 nicolaisenb@scfuels.com
4850 N. Hayfield Draw Rd.
Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Jeff Seitz
 800-675-7680
 seitzje@scfuels.com
1800 W. Katella Ave.
Orange, CA 92867
Sherry Thomas
 800-677-4834
 thomass@scfuels.com

Sellers Petroleum
821 Pacific Ave.
Yuma, AZ 85365
Brian Hill
 928-329-0777
 bhill@toropetroleum.com
Jeff Sellers
 928-329-0777
 jeffs@sellerspetroleum.com

Senergy Petroleum
622 S. 56th Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85043-4622
Chris Lindblom
 clindblom@gosenergy.com
1470 N. Horne St.
Gilbert, AZ 85233
Mark Panzica – APMA Director
 480-733-4233
 mpanzica@gosenergy.com

Shay Oil
P.O. Box 1249
Yuma, AZ 85366
Craig Shay
 928-782-1829
 cshay@shayoil.com

Shell Oil Products
2821 S. Skyline Dr., #165
Mesa, AZ 85212
Hashim Malik
 940-273-3776
 hashim.malik@shell.com

Shields, Harper & Co.
3602 E. Southern Ave., Ste. 1
Phoenix, AZ 85040
Bryan Palle
 480-977-6363
 bpalle@shieldsharper.com
Doug Bowers
 602-438-6590
 dbowers@shieldsharper.com
John Frazier
 602-438-6590
 jfrazier@shieldsharper.com

Soljet
5601 W. Van Buren St.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Tracy Gahan
 602-272-5522
 tracy.gahan@caljet.com

Sombrero LLC
501 E. Monroe Ave.
Buckeye, AZ 85326
Ernest Smith
 623-386-2221
 sombreroshell@gmail.com

Sound Payments
Box 9, 4800 Spring Park Rd.
Jacksonville, FL 32207
Michelle Danisovszky
 844-319-5635
 michelle.d@ 

soundpayments.com

Sun West Container,  
a BASCO Company

4101 W. Washington St.
Phoenix, AZ 85009
Julie Jordan
 602-353-9060
 julie@sunwestcontainer.com

Sunoco LLP
8111 Westchester Dr.
Dallas, TX 75225
David Durling
 267-358-8722
 david.durling@sunoco.com
John Moak
 281-460-9908
 john.moak1@sunoco.com
Ricky John
 267-358-8722
 ricky.john@sunoco.com

Supermesa Fuel & Merc LLC 
dba Superpumper

14631 N. Scottsdale Rd.,  
Ste. 125

Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Andrew Daziani
 480-305-7970
 andrew@superpumper.com
Christopher Olson –  

APMA Director
 480-305-7979
 colson@superpumper.com

Supreme Oil Company
2109 W. Monte Vista Rd.
Phoenix, AZ 85009
Brenin Brooks
 602-488-0181
 bbrooks@supremeoil.com
Sophia Cardenas
 619-501-3300, ext. 126
 scardenas@supremeoil.com
755 W. A St., Ste. 200
San Diego, CA 92101
Garth Davis
 619-501-3819
 gdavis@supremeoil.com
Kym Reichert
 619-501-4222
 kreichert@supremeoil.com

Tank Tech Inc.
P.O. Box 17
Blodgett, MO 63824
Jonathan McNeely
 888-405-2369
 jonathan@tanktech.com

Tanknology Inc.
41785 Enterprise Cir., Ste. D
Temecula, CA 92590
Kristi Silva
 800-666-1130
 ksilva@tanknology.com
Ted Abeyta
 951-538-3333
 tabeyta@tanknology.com

Terracon
4685 S. Ash Ave., Ste. H-4
Tempe, AZ 85282
Jim Barker
 480-897-8200
 jim.barker@terracon.com

Trefethen Advisors
6710 E. Camelback Rd., Ste. 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85251
Rob Valentine
 480-612-5616
 valentine@ 

trefethenadvisors.com

2023  MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY
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Trejo Companies
7227 E. Baseline Rd., Ste. 109
Mesa, AZ 85209
Cameron Trejo
 480-833-1199
 cameron@ 

trejocompanies.com
Jon Trejo
 jon@trejocompanies.com

Triple B Fuels Inc.
P.O. Box 5420
Yuma, AZ 85366
Jeff Barnicle
 928-920-8361
 2013tripleb@gmail.com
824 N. 1st Ave.
San Luis, AZ 85349

Twin Pines Gaser
2318 N. 4th St.
Flagstaff, AZ 86004
Brian Beamer
 928-526-2042
 briantpg@aol.com

UMB Bank
2777 E. Camelback Rd., Ste. 350
Phoenix, AZ 85016
Kyle McMillian
 602-912-6730
 kyle.mcmillian@umb.com
Lana Breen
 602-912-6752
 lana.breen@umb.com

United Petroleum Transports
6021 W. Sherman St.
Phoenix, AZ 85043
Rick Owens – APMA Director
 602-909-7864
 rowens@otl-upt.com
4312 S. Georgia Pl.
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
Headquarters:
 800-777-0945

US Venture Inc.
750 Town & Country Way,  

Ste. 700
Houston, TX 77024
Alison Schmidt
 920-730-7124
 aschmidt@usoil.com
Dennis Clarke
dclarke@usoil.com

USI Insurance Services
2375 E. Camelback Rd., Ste. 250
Phoenix, AZ 85016
Bill Havard – APMA Director
 602-666-4914
 bill.havard@usi.com

UST Training Inc.
3495 Daisy Ln.
Clinton, WA 98236
Ben Thomas
 360-321-4776
 ben@usttraining.com

Valero Marketing & Supply
Melinda Farias
 melinda.farias@valero.com
One Valero Way
San Antonio, TX 78249
Candie Fierros
 210-345-2198
 candie.fierros@valero.com
4120 Dale Rd., Ste. J8-174
Modesto, CA 95356
Fernando Trujillo
 209-622-0266
 fernando.trujillo@valero.com

Valhalla Fuels
5640 E. Bell Rd., Ste. 1085
Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Amber Foley
 520-488-1968
 erik@valhallafuels.com

Western Pump
1438 E. Van Buren St.
Phoenix, AZ 85006
Lane McDonald
 619-446-9059
 lanem@westernpump.com

Western States  
Petroleum Association

1415 L St., Ste. 900
Sacramento, CA 95814
Argelia Leon
 916-325-3112
 aleon@wspa.org

Western States Petroleum Inc.
450 S. 15th Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85007
John Castellucci
 602-252-4011

Williams and Company
9237 Ward Pkwy., Ste. 220
Kansas City, MO 64114
Patrick Vuchetich
 816-444-1223
 pjv@willconsult.com

2023  MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY

www.apma4u.org
Visit Us Online:




